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 1 50 m. MARIPOSA MASCULINO 
 
 
 
 RE 22.43 MUÑOZ PEREZ RAFAEL MALAGA 05/04/2009 
 RT 23.75 VALDIVIA CAÑIZARES JOSE MANUE PALMA DE MALLORCA 13/04/2014 
 
 
 FINAL 
 FINAL 1 
 Calle Licencia Nombre Año Club Marca 
 1 032698447 GARCIA SOTO MARCOS 1988 C.N. FERROL 00:26.04 
 2 005328029 CABALLERO IZQUIERDO A.J. 1993 E.M. EL OLIVAR 00:25.64 
 3 005720047 RIVAS GALLEGO JAVIER 1995 REAL CANOE N.C. 00:25.50 
 4 002556131 VALDIVIA CAÑIZARES JOSE MANUEL 1994 MADRID MOSCARDO 00:24.30 
 5 023295718 GARCIA LIZARAN LUIS 1991 C.N. SABADELL 00:24.94 
 6 005298588 GARCIA-VAQUERO DE ANTONIO J. 1991 C.N. ALCOBENDAS 00:25.60 
 7 054239306 SANCHEZ ROMERO RAUL 1996 GREDOS S. DIEGO 00:25.92 
 8 005944542 POZO JIMENEZ ALVARO 1997 REAL CANOE N.C. 00:26.36 
  
2  50 m. MARIPOSA FEMENINO 
 
 
 
 RE 26.78 SAN JUAN CISNEROS ANGELA BARCELONA 24/07/2007 
 RT 26.78 SAN JUAN CISNEROS ANGELA BARCELONA 24/07/2007 
 
 
 FINAL 
 FINAL 1 
 Calle Licencia Nombre Año Club Marca 
 1 051144320 PEREDA PEREZ SOFIA 1998 GREDOS S. DIEGO 00:30.37 
 2 002291742 NUÑEZ REDONDO YOLANDA 1993 MADRID MOSCARDO 00:30.04 
 3 048146299 CARRETERO PASCUAL ANA 1996 C.N. COSLADA 00:29.31 
 4 047469809 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA 1996 C.D.SEK 00:29.16 
 5 051137980 RICO PEREZ CARMEN 1998 REAL CANOE N.C. 00:29.31 
 6 050995454 SEGURA GUTIERREZ MARIA 1993 C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS 00:30.01 
 7 052761925 BROX OSMA CAROLINA 1997 C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS 00:30.14 
 8 005720048 RIVAS GALLEGO CRISTINA 2000 C.N. ALARCOS 00:30.40 
  
3  50 m. ESPALDA MASCULINO 
 
 
 
 RE 24.48 WILDEBOER FABER ASCHWIN ROMA (ITA) 01/08/2009 
 RT 25.40 ORTIZ-CAÑAVATE OZEKI MIGUEL PALMA DE MALLORCA 11/04/2014 
 
 
 FINAL 
 FINAL 1 
 Calle Licencia Nombre Año Club Marca 
 2 054127422 CAMPOS VARELA SERGIO 1996 C.N. CORUÑA 00:28.17 
 3 077365161 ORTEGA PEREZ SERGIO 1991 C.D.U.SEVILLA 00:27.78 
 4 005320909 VEGA DE PABLO ALVARO 1991 GREDOS S. DIEGO 00:27.36 
 5 005714865 BELTRAN CABEDO PAU 1993 C.N. ALARCOS 00:27.50 
 6 014304714 BLAZQUEZ FRAILE MARIO 1987 C.N. POZUELO 00:27.98 
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 7 009070168 MARTIN DIAZ DAVID 1995 REAL CANOE N.C. 00:28.45 
  
4  50 m. ESPALDA FEMENINO 
 
 
 
 RE 27.71 PERIS MINGUET MERCEDES BARCELONA 31/07/2013 
 RT 28.25 DA ROCHA MARCE DUANE BARCELONA 31/07/2013 
 
 
 FINAL 
 FINAL 1 
 Calle Licencia Nombre Año Club Marca 
 1 005434996 DEL POZO RAMOS SOFIA 1996 GREDOS S. DIEGO 00:32.39 
 2 47412929Q CASITAS MARQUEZ MARIA 1996 C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS 00:32.09 
 3 002734631 ALONSO LOPEZ IRENE 1999 C.N. JIMENEZ 00:31.85 
 4 003946136 LAGUNA GOMEZ MARIA 1997 C.N. TOLEDO 00:31.30 
 5 003153157 PEÑA ORTIZ NATALIA 1998 REAL CANOE N.C. 00:31.81 
 6 050995454 SEGURA GUTIERREZ MARIA 1993 C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS 00:32.01 
 7 053807611 SANTOS  LOPEZ CRISTINA 1999 MADRID MOSCARDO 00:32.36 
 8 053455033 MARINO MIGUELEZ Mª HENAR 1998 C.N. LAS MATAS 00:32.46 
  
 23 200 m. LIBRE MASCULINO 
 
 
 
 RE 1:48.45 VILLAECIJA GARCIA ALEX MALAGA 03/04/2009 
 RT 1:49.37 SOLAECHE GOMEZ EDUARDO LAS PALMAS G.C. 10/08/2013 
 
 
 FINAL 
 FINAL A 
 Calle Licencia Nombre Año Club Marca 
 0 005326312 FERNANDEZ BARTOLOME ALVARO 1996 GREDOS S. DIEGO 01:59.52 
 1 047232393 PERAL MAYORDOMO MARCOS 1996 C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS 01:57.96 
 2 028857317 SOLDEVILLA SALSO SERGIO 1997 A.D.N. MOSTOLES 01:57.10 
 3 053755475 MARTIN LOZOYA JORGE 1994 MADRID MOSCARDO 01:56.78 
 4 075171439 MARTIN MARTIN VICTOR MANUEL 1993 C.N. CHURRIANA 01:51.42 
 5 044786437 DURAN NAVIA MIGUEL 1995 C.N. SABADELL 01:52.31 
 6 045363535 BRANNERUD GARCIA JUAN GUSTAVO 1994 REAL CANOE N.C. 01:56.92 
 7 053563345 ALCOLADO DURANGO DAVID 1990 C.N. ALCOBENDAS 01:57.27 
 8 053454014 HIGUERO PLIEGO GUILLERMO 1993 MADRID MOSCARDO 01:58.76 
 9 047316887 GARCIA MAIRELES DANIEL 1998 REAL CANOE N.C. 02:00.29 
 FINAL B 
 Calle Licencia Nombre Año Club Marca 
 0 002561541 RODRIGUEZ BORREGUERO DANIEL 1998 MADRID MOSCARDO 02:04.29 
 1 051135521 MARTINEZ REAL ANTONIO 1996 REAL CANOE N.C. 02:03.45 
 2 005955778 PLAZA DE LUCAS ANDRES 1994 C.D.SEK 02:01.52 
 3 053677908 SAN MILLAN ALVAREZ SERGIO 1993 REAL CANOE N.C. 02:01.22 
 4 003904192 ALAMO GARCIA-ASENJO JOSE LUIS 1995 REAL CANOE N.C. 02:00.52 
 5 071526143 PRADO LOPEZ JAVIER 1994 GREDOS S. DIEGO 02:00.82 
 6 002725394 FERNANDEZ CASTREJON DIEGO 1997 GREDOS S. DIEGO 02:01.36 
 7 051124688 ESTEBANEZ DE LA GUIA ALVARO 1996 C.N. ALCOBENDAS 02:03.33 
 8 053445021 MARTIN DOMINGUEZ VICTOR 1990 C.N. LEGANES 02:03.47 
 9 002757296 MARIN GONZALEZ VICTOR 1996 SAFA MADRID 02:04.43 
  
24 200 m. LIBRE FEMENINO 
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 RE 1:56.19 COSTA SCHMID MELANIE BARCELONA 30/07/2013 
 RT 1:58.11 CASTRO ORTEGA PATRICIA BUDAPEST (HUN) 13/08/2010 
 
 FINAL 
 FINAL A 
 Calle Licencia Nombre Año Club Marca 
 0 053993441 GARCIA FURONES MARINA 1998 REAL CANOE N.C. 02:15.59 
 1 053764398 QUERO CALZADO LUCIA 1997 MADRID MOSCARDO 02:14.62 
 2 050775154 MICO GONZALEZ CLARA 1997 REAL CANOE N.C. 02:11.99 
 3 002303465 SAEZ GONZALEZ LOURDES 1996 MADRID MOSCARDO 02:10.26 
 4 405343823 MILLS KATHERINE ANNE 1989 REAL CANOE N.C. 02:07.23 
 5 002715518 ANDREA LOPE IRENE 1996 MADRID MOSCARDO 02:08.73 
 6 044659339 PIMENTEL PEREZ LAURA 1993 C.N. PABELLON OURENSE 02:11.98 
 7 003946171 MORÓN LÓPEZ MIREIA 1998 C.N. TOLEDO 02:13.78 
 8 052907841 MIRANDA SALVADOR PAULA 1999 C.N. SAN BLAS 02:14.78 
 9 050619214 RUBIO ARRIBAS CRISTINA 1994 C.N. LEGANES 02:15.94 
 FINAL B 
 Calle Licencia Nombre Año Club Marca 
 1 053901037 FERNANDEZ GARCIA MIREYA 2000 C.N. LEGANES 02:19.91 
 2 002593758 BENITO BARCA LUCIA 1999 CIUDAD ALCORCON 02:17.61 
 3 047029649 VISA GARCIA CELIA 1995 C.N. MIRASIERRA 02:16.81 
 4 000741807 SANZ VENTANILLA CARMEN 2001 REAL CANOE N.C. 02:16.04 
 5 002556247 PEDREGOSA BARRIOS PATRICIA 1999 MADRID MOSCARDO 02:16.14 
 6 053717741 MAROTO ROMERO MARTA 1997 C.N. LEGANES 02:17.02 
 7 046832414 RODRIGUEZ AYALA NADIA 1985 C.N. MIRASIERRA 02:17.71 
  
25 100 m. BRAZA MASCULINO 
 
 RE 1:00.45 ALVAREZ CARABALLO MELQUIADES PESCARA (ITA) 27/06/2009 
 RT 1:01.44 ABASCAL GALLEGOS JOAQUIN MALAGA 03/04/2009 
 
 FINAL 
 FINAL A 
 Calle Licencia Nombre Año Club Marca 
 0 005723160 SAENZ BALLESTEROS MARTIN 1998 C.N. ALARCOS 01:10.09 
 1 053814165 ORENGO PRIETO CARLOS 1992 GREDOS S. DIEGO 01:09.77 
 2 005447814 COLLADO MAGDALENA ALEJANDRO 1997 REAL CANOE N.C. 01:08.54 
 3 047463143 PALACIOS RICO ALEJANDRO 1993 C.N. LEGANES 01:08.26 
 4 070419300 COSMES FLORES DANIEL 1996 C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS 01:06.19 
 5 047411219 NUÑEZ FORD MIGUEL 1993 REAL CANOE N.C. 01:07.97 
 6 005440362 TORRES ALBERT ALBERTO 1991 GREDOS S. DIEGO 01:08.28 
 7 050551256 ARIAS DE DIEGO DAVID 1993 A.D.N. MOSTOLES 01:09.68 
 8 047095769 MACIA LOPEZ CARLOS 1990 C.N. ALBACETE 01:09.93 
 9 050909813 MARTIN DE LA IGLESIA DAVID 1999 GREDOS S. DIEGO 01:10.16 
 FINAL B 
 Calle Licencia Nombre Año Club Marca 
 0 047474958 CEPEDA FERNANDEZ ANDRES 1996 CIUDAD ALCORCON 01:13.91 
 1 043190292 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ JAVIER 1993 C.D.SEK 01:12.85 
 2 052100814 NUÑEZ CABANILLAS CRISTIAN 1997 C.N. LEGANES 01:12.29 
 3 051122621 KRAUS BARRAGAN RODRIGO 1997 C.N. JIMENEZ 01:11.10 
 4 053990064 GARCIA DIAZ ANDRES 1995 C.N. LAS MATAS 01:10.17 
 5 053992491 DE LA PEÑA TOLEDO JUAN 1998 C.N. LAS MATAS 01:10.66 
 6 050873845 ESPINOSA CANO MARIO 1993 SAFA MADRID 01:12.11 
 7 009101274 HIERRO HERRERO IGNACIO 1998 GREDOS S. DIEGO 01:12.37 
 8 053905079 MIGUEL AGUDO DANIEL 1995 CIUDAD ALCORCON 01:13.16 
 9 053842862 IZAGUIRRE GARCIA ADRIAN 1994 C.N. ALCOBENDAS 01:14.51 
 26 100 m. BRAZA FEMENINO 
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 RE 1:06.81 VALL MONTERO JESSICA PALMA DE MALLORCA 10/04/2014 
 RT 1:09.59 GONZALEZ PENA ANA MALAGA 03/04/2009 
 
 FINAL 
 FINAL A 
 Calle Licencia Nombre Año Club Marca 
 0 002674803 MAGALLON VILLA LARA 1993 C.N. JIMENEZ 01:19.27 
 1 007508648 BURGOS BORDEL PAULA 1998 C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS 01:19.05 
 2 032724472 SANTALLA TRIGO LAURA 1996 C.N. FERROL 01:17.34 
 3 051133321 MEDINA BLANCO PAULA 1996 REAL CANOE N.C. 01:16.71 
 4 005381658 GUTIERREZ GAMBOA IRENE 1998 A.D.N. MOSTOLES 01:15.96 
 5 053843495 SAEZ-ILLOBRE MOLINERO BLANCA 1998 GREDOS S. DIEGO 01:16.62 
 6 002303653 BLANCO MARTINEZ CINTIA 1997 C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS 01:16.97 
 7 071357576 GONZALEZ MEGIA PATRICIA 1993 C.N. TOLEDO 01:18.50 
 8 005461962 GUTIERREZ MADERUELO IRENE 1998 SAFA MADRID 01:19.23 
 9 050057028 RUÍZ NÚÑEZ HENAR 2001 GREDOS S. DIEGO 01:21.09 
 FINAL B 
 Calle Licencia Nombre Año Club Marca 
 0 011898905 CANALEJO CABALLERO ALBA 1996 GREDOS S. DIEGO 01:24.13 
 1 050051888 RECUERO DÍAZ ANDREA 2001 GREDOS S. DIEGO 01:23.60 
 2 053578731 IZAGUIRRE GARCIA AGUEDA 1998 C.N. ALCOBENDAS 01:22.67 
 3 009067338 MARTÍN MAYOR MACARENA 1998 GREDOS S. DIEGO 01:21.87 
 4 051471351 MALAVE CASCALES LAURA 1998 C.N. MIRASIERRA 01:21.72 
 5 047291517 PALACIOS BLANCO INES 1996 C.N. MIRASIERRA 01:21.76 
 6 070424578 GARCIA HERREROS NURIA 2000 C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS 01:22.17 
 7 050873844 ESPINOSA CANO EVA 1993 SAFA MADRID 01:23.23 
 8 003454917 MARTIN BRAVO MARTA 1998 C.N. LAS MATAS 01:24.05 
 9 051128158 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ IRENE 1996 SAFA MADRID 01:24.43 
  
31 200 m. ESPALDA MASCULINO 
 
 RE 1:54.92 WILDEBOER FABER ASCHWIN ROMA (ITA) 31/07/2009 
 RT 2:01.71 RAMOS FRA CARLOS CADIZ 28/02/1996 
 
 FINAL 
 FINAL A 
 Calle Licencia Nombre Año Club Marca 
 0 054239306 SANCHEZ ROMERO RAUL 1996 GREDOS S. DIEGO 02:19.45 
 1 053798301 DAVILA LUSTRES MANUEL 1996 REAL CANOE N.C. 02:18.11 
 2 047468542 ORTIZ MARTIN ANDRES 1992 CIUDAD ALCORCON 02:16.34 
 3 004861713 ILLANA RIBAGORDA ALEJANDRO 1996 CLUB NATACION AQÜIS 02:15.14 
 4 002309722 SAVOINI AREVALO SERGIO 1995 SAFA MADRID 02:13.37 
 5 054127422 CAMPOS VARELA SERGIO 1996 C.N. CORUÑA 02:13.79 
 6 005177928 LOPATKA KAMIL 1997 CIUDAD ALCORCON 02:15.62 
 7 053454014 HIGUERO PLIEGO GUILLERMO 1993 MADRID MOSCARDO 02:17.43 
 8 051135521 MARTINEZ REAL ANTONIO 1996 REAL CANOE N.C. 02:19.16 
 9 043190292 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ JAVIER 1993 C.D.SEK 02:19.56 
 FINAL B 
 Calle Licencia Nombre Año Club Marca 
 1 050331850 EGIDO GARCIA CARLOS 1999 REAL CANOE N.C. 02:23.90 
 2 009070168 MARTIN DIAZ DAVID 1995 REAL CANOE N.C. 02:21.26 
 3 002567447 HERRANZ CABALLERO SERGIO 1997 MADRID MOSCARDO 02:20.38 
 4 053563345 ALCOLADO DURANGO DAVID 1990 C.N. ALCOBENDAS 02:19.68 
 5 051508457 BEBIA SANCHEZ DANIEL 1995 GREDOS S. DIEGO 02:19.75 
 6 053812709 ZUÑIGA CARO HUGO 1999 C.N. POZUELO 02:20.53 
 7 005334222 DIAZ BENGOA SERGIO 1994 C.N. JIMENEZ 02:23.10 
 8 011864727 CONCEJAL RECIO ALVARO 1996 MADRID MOSCARDO 02:26.21 
 32 200 m. ESPALDA FEMENINO 
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 RE 2:09.13 DA ROCHA MARCE DUANE BERLIN (GER) 18/08/2014 
 RT 2:09.56 DA ROCHA MARCE DUANE DEBRECEN (HUN) 22/05/2012 
 
 FINAL 
 FINAL A 
 Calle Licencia Nombre Año Club Marca 
 0 071721231 GAMERO FUENTES ALICIA 1995 C.N. ALARCOS 02:31.98 
 1 050344538 BERBEL MERINO IRENE 2001 GREDOS S. DIEGO 02:31.25 
 2 053455033 MARINO MIGUELEZ Mª HENAR 1998 C.N. LAS MATAS 02:30.18 
 3 005961765 RUIZ ASTORGA LAURA 1997 C.N. MIRASIERRA 02:28.70 
 4 003153157 PEÑA ORTIZ NATALIA 1998 REAL CANOE N.C. 02:25.88 
 5 053989721 MARTÍN SANTAMARÍA ANA 1998 C.N. LAS MATAS 02:27.09 
 6 005434996 DEL POZO RAMOS SOFIA 1996 GREDOS S. DIEGO 02:29.44 
 7 053843495 SAEZ-ILLOBRE MOLINERO BLANCA 1998 GREDOS S. DIEGO 02:30.67 
 8 052016059 ORTEGA BONILLA MAI 2002 GREDOS S. DIEGO 02:31.86 
 9 005720150 ZARAUZA VILLA LUCIA 1999 C.N. ALARCOS 02:32.20 
 FINAL B 
 Calle Licencia Nombre Año Club Marca 
 0 047542222 MUÑOZ COLINO ALEJANDRA 1996 A.D.N. MOSTOLES 02:40.30 
 1 050299950 JAEN URIETA PAULA 2001 GREDOS S. DIEGO 02:36.89 
 2 047291473 SAN SEGUNDO LOBATO PAULA 1996 C.N. MIRASIERRA 02:35.74 
 3 053993441 GARCIA FURONES MARINA 1998 REAL CANOE N.C. 02:34.08 
 4 048205951 GARCIA ALBALAD ELENA 2000 CIUDAD ALCORCON 02:33.11 
 5 47412929Q CASITAS MARQUEZ MARIA 1996 C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS 02:33.95 
 6 049141571 SANTOS LÓPEZ MÓNICA 1995 MADRID MOSCARDO 02:34.15 
 7 052018852 MARTÍN PATO MARINA 2001 GREDOS S. DIEGO 02:35.97 
 8 003153158 PEÑA ORTIZ ANDREA 1997 REAL CANOE N.C. 02:37.79 
 9 048157997 DOBLAS DE LEON-SOTELO CARMEN 2000 C.N. LEGANES 02:40.80 
 
27 100 m. MARIPOSA MASCULINO 
 
 RE 50.41 MUÑOZ PEREZ RAFAEL ROMA (ITA) 01/08/2009 
 RT 53.42 GARCIA LIZARAN LUIS PALMA DE MALLORCA 11/04/2014 
 
 FINAL 
 FINAL A 
 Calle Licencia Nombre Año Club Marca 
 0 005944542 POZO JIMENEZ ALVARO 1997 REAL CANOE N.C. 00:57.79 
 1 053755475 MARTIN LOZOYA JORGE 1994 MADRID MOSCARDO 00:57.50 
 2 045363535 BRANNERUD GARCIA JUAN GUSTAVO 1994 REAL CANOE N.C. 00:57.06 
 3 002556131 VALDIVIA CAÑIZARES JOSE MANUEL 1994 MADRID MOSCARDO 00:55.37 
 4 023295718 GARCIA LIZARAN LUIS 1991 C.N. SABADELL 00:55.34 
 5 005720047 RIVAS GALLEGO JAVIER 1995 REAL CANOE N.C. 00:55.35 
 6 032698447 GARCIA SOTO MARCOS 1988 C.N. FERROL 00:57.04 
 7 054239306 SANCHEZ ROMERO RAUL 1996 GREDOS S. DIEGO 00:57.35 
 8 046924439 RIBAGORDA CARRASCO DAVID 1989 MADRID MOSCARDO 00:57.66 
 9 051131911 LAZARO SANCHEZ-MAYORAL IGNACIO 1995 C.N. ALCOBENDAS 00:58.52 
 FINAL B 
 Calle Licencia Nombre Año Club Marca 
 1 002565258 DE LAS HERAS MARTINEZ CARLOS 1994 SAFA MADRID 01:00.95 
 2 053677908 SAN MILLAN ALVAREZ SERGIO 1993 REAL CANOE N.C. 01:00.38 
 3 003904192 ALAMO GARCIA-ASENJO JOSE LUIS 1995 REAL CANOE N.C. 01:00.23 
 4 005322366 DIMITROV JARA ANTONIO DIMITER 1993 C.N. LEGANES 00:59.00 
 5 003412936 GARCIA CASADO JUAN FRANCISCO 1999 GREDOS S. DIEGO 00:59.47 
 6 047232393 PERAL MAYORDOMO MARCOS 1996 C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS 01:00.31 
 7 047412303 PASTOR ALVAREZ DANIEL 1998 C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS 01:00.63 
 8 053498543 TRISTAN ZUBIZARRETA M.A. 1989 C.N. ALCOBENDAS 01:01.23 
 28 100 m. MARIPOSA FEMENINO 
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 RE 58.87 IGNACIO SORRIBES JUDIT BARCELONA 28/07/2013 
 RT 59.60 SAN JUAN CISNEROS ANGELA PESCARA 28/06/2009 
 
 FINAL 
 FINAL A 
 Calle Licencia Nombre Año Club Marca 
 0 005720048 RIVAS GALLEGO CRISTINA 2000 C.N. ALARCOS 01:07.64 
 1 050345323 NUÑEZ BLAZQUEZ PAULA 2001 REAL CANOE N.C. 01:07.34 
 2 048146299 CARRETERO PASCUAL ANA 1996 C.N. COSLADA 01:06.50 
 3 052761925 BROX OSMA CAROLINA 1997 C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS 01:06.21 
 4 047469809 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA 1996 C.D.SEK 01:03.39 
 5 051137980 RICO PEREZ CARMEN 1998 REAL CANOE N.C. 01:03.50 
 6 050995454 SEGURA GUTIERREZ MARIA 1993 C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS 01:06.32 
 7 002291742 NUÑEZ REDONDO YOLANDA 1993 MADRID MOSCARDO 01:07.07 
 8 047466400 SANCHEZ PLAZA JENNIFER 1992 CIUDAD ALCORCON 01:07.63 
 9 002747526 CARBONERO MONTERO SARA 1999 C.N. TOLEDO 01:07.69 
 FINAL B 
 Calle Licencia Nombre Año Club Marca 
 0 053718188 RATERO RODRIGUEZ ANA MARIA 1996 C.N. LEGANES 01:10.87 
 1 011900122 GALAN PEDRERA NEREA 2000 C.N. MIRASIERRA 01:10.03 
 2 047466850 IZQUIERDO GUTIERREZ LAURA 1998 CIUDAD ALCORCON 01:09.83 
 3 047029649 VISA GARCIA CELIA 1995 C.N. MIRASIERRA 01:08.90 
 4 X4526782Z ROSADO DIAZ SOFIA JIMENA 1999 REAL CANOE N.C. 01:07.85 
 5 051471351 MALAVE CASCALES LAURA 1998 C.N. MIRASIERRA 01:08.70 
 6 052087075 RODRIGUEZ CORVILLO M.D.R. 1997 REAL CANOE N.C. 01:09.60 
 7 048996869 VILLARRUBIA PEREZ ALBA 2001 GREDOS S. DIEGO 01:10.00 
 8 053757019 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ JESSICA 1993 C.N. ALCALAH 01:10.56 
  
29 400 m. ESTILOS MASCULINO 
 
 RE 4:15.64 SANCHEZ TORRENS MARC PALMA DE MALLORCA 11/04/2014 
 RT 4:17.21 SOLAECHE GOMEZ EDUARDO LAS PALMAS G.C. 09/08/2013 
 
 FINAL 
 FINAL A 
 Calle Licencia Nombre Año Club Marca 
 0 053842861 IZAGUIRRE GARCIA F.J. 1992 C.N. ALCOBENDAS 04:59.54 
 1 051134338 CANO HUEROS PABLO 1997 MADRID MOSCARDO 04:56.25 
 2 051131911 LAZARO SANCHEZ-MAYORAL IGNACIO 1995 C.N. ALCOBENDAS 04:53.69 
 3 047411219 NUÑEZ FORD MIGUEL 1993 REAL CANOE N.C. 04:51.87 
 4 043182823 SANCHEZ TORRENS MARC 1992 C.N. SABADELL 04:29.43 
 5 002561522 MOROTE PLAZA JAIME 1997 MADRID MOSCARDO 04:50.68 
 6 044593704 FERNANDEZ ORDOÑEZ JAVIER 1989 C.N. MIRASIERRA 04:52.71 
 7 053798301 DAVILA LUSTRES MANUEL 1996 REAL CANOE N.C. 04:54.47 
 8 005262117 CEPEDANO ARCONES CESAR 1997 REAL CANOE N.C. 04:57.35 
 9 034279490 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ BORJA 1996 C. FLUVIAL DE LUGO 05:00.33 
 FINAL B 
 Calle Licencia Nombre Año Club Marca 
 2 053447605 MARTIN DOMINGUEZ ADRIAN 1994 C.N. LEGANES 05:10.26 
 3 002756641 MATA OTERO ISMAEL 1998 REAL CANOE N.C. 05:07.46 
 4 050873845 ESPINOSA CANO MARIO 1993 SAFA MADRID 05:02.80 
 5 053445021 MARTIN DOMINGUEZ VICTOR 1990 C.N. LEGANES 05:07.39 
 6 051475330 RUIZ GARCIA ENRIQUE 1991 C.N. MIRASIERRA 05:09.74 
 7 007490933 GARCIA MARTOS DAVID 2000 GREDOS S. DIEGO 05:11.35 
 
 
 30 400 m. ESTILOS FEMENINO 
 
 RE 4:31.21 BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA BARCELONA 04/08/2013 
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 RT 4:46.19 PEREZ BLANCO JIMENA BARCELONA 18/07/2014 
 
 FINAL 
 FINAL A 
 Calle Licencia Nombre Año Club Marca 
 0 004783205 SALVAN PAULA IULIA 2000 C.M.N. ARGANDA 05:59.11 
 1 051180244 ROJO TENORIO MARINA 2000 C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS 05:40.10 
 2 002556132 VALDIVIA CAÑIZARES LAURA 1999 MADRID MOSCARDO 05:30.16 
 3 051137980 RICO PEREZ CARMEN 1998 REAL CANOE N.C. 05:08.98 
 4 405343823 MILLS KATHERINE ANNE 1989 REAL CANOE N.C. 04:52.37 
 5 003153157 PEÑA ORTIZ NATALIA 1998 REAL CANOE N.C. 04:59.91 
 6 005381658 GUTIERREZ GAMBOA IRENE 1998 A.D.N. MOSTOLES 05:09.07 
 7 050051888 RECUERO DÍAZ ANDREA 2001 GREDOS S. DIEGO 05:34.78 
 8 048157997 DOBLAS DE LEON-SOTELO CARMEN 2000 C.N. LEGANES 05:42.16 
 9 51923931M MERINO SANCHEZ ALBA 2001 MALVAR 06:03.25 
  
 11 50 m. BRAZA MASCULINO 
 
 RE 27.78 MONTEAGUDO ESPINOSA HECTOR LAS PALMAS DE G.C. 24/07/2009 
 RT 28.03 MUÑOZ GONZALEZ DAVID MALAGA 04/04/2009 
 
 FINAL 
 FINAL 1 
 Calle Licencia Nombre Año Club Marca 
 1 014309213 LAVIN DE LOS LLANOS JAVIER 1987 C.N. POZUELO 00:30.98 
 2 002561522 MOROTE PLAZA JAIME 1997 MADRID MOSCARDO 00:30.70 
 3 005716940 MORALES RODERO CARLOS 1994 C.N. ALARCOS 00:30.42 
 4 050555341 LOPEZ FIDALGO IGNACIO 1997 MADRID MOSCARDO 00:29.74 
 5 002556131 VALDIVIA CAÑIZARES JOSE MANUEL 1994 MADRID MOSCARDO 00:30.05 
 6 049018507 ALFONSIN ACERO DANIEL 1991 MADRID MOSCARDO 00:30.65 
 7 046857167 GOMEZ LOPEZ SERGIO 1977 UCAM FUENSANTA 00:30.83 
  
12 50 m. BRAZA FEMENINO 
 
 RE 31.14 BADILLO DIAZ CONCEPCION PESCARA (ITA) 01/07/2009 
 RT 31.83 ALVAREZ GONZALEZ MARTA MALAGA 04/04/2009 
 
 FINAL 
 FINAL 1 
 Calle Licencia Nombre Año Club Marca 
 1 032724472 SANTALLA TRIGO LAURA 1996 C.N. FERROL 00:35.39 
 2 053843495 SAEZ-ILLOBRE MOLINERO BLANCA 1998 GREDOS S. DIEGO 00:35.24 
 3 002303653 BLANCO MARTINEZ CINTIA 1997 C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS 00:34.88 
 4 005452880 GARCIA ESTRELLA PAULA 1999 MADRID MOSCARDO 00:34.07 
 5 051133321 MEDINA BLANCO PAULA 1996 REAL CANOE N.C. 00:34.87 
 6 007948169 BARBIER ROZES ALICE 1994 C.D.SEK 00:35.00 
 7 071357576 GONZALEZ MEGIA PATRICIA 1993 C.N. TOLEDO 00:35.31 
 8 005461962 GUTIERREZ MADERUELO IRENE 1998 SAFA MADRID 00:35.46 
  
 
 
 
 
13 50 m. LIBRE MASCULINO 
 RE 22.04 NORIEGA SANZ JAVIER LAS PALMAS DE G.C. 24/07/2009 
 RT 22.04 NORIEGA SANZ JAVIER LAS PALMAS DE G.C. 24/07/2009 
 FINAL 
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 FINAL 1 
 Calle Licencia Nombre Año Club Marca 
 1 048742286 BORCHERT DE LUNA TOMAS 1997 C.D.SEK 00:24.18 
 2 032698447 GARCIA SOTO MARCOS 1988 C.N. FERROL 00:23.94 
 3 054060315 KOMPIER RUIZ CARLOS 1991 C.D.SEK 00:23.91 
 4 077365161 ORTEGA PEREZ SERGIO 1991 C.D.U.SEVILLA 00:23.67 
 5 070062527 CAMPO VOS CRISTIAN 1992 C.N. ALCOBENDAS 00:23.71 
 6 005298588 GARCIA-VAQUERO DE ANTONIO J. 1991 C.N. ALCOBENDAS 00:23.94 
 7 002550828 VILLALBA CALLEJA ADRIAN 1996 MADRID MOSCARDO 00:23.95 
 8 053755475 MARTIN LOZOYA JORGE 1994 MADRID MOSCARDO 00:24.29 
 
 14 50 m. LIBRE FEMENINO 
 RE 25.49 HERRAEZ DE LA CALLE ARACELI MALAGA 02/04/2009 
 RT 25.49 HERRAEZ DE LA CALLE ARACELI MALAGA 02/04/2009 
 FINAL 
 FINAL 1 
 Calle Licencia Nombre Año Club Marca 
 1 005381658 GUTIERREZ GAMBOA IRENE 1998 A.D.N. MOSTOLES 00:28.36 
 2 047469809 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA 1996 C.D.SEK 00:28.08 
 3 050619214 RUBIO ARRIBAS CRISTINA 1994 C.N. LEGANES 00:27.94 
 4 002303653 BLANCO MARTINEZ CINTIA 1997 C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS 00:27.80 
 5 002303465 SAEZ GONZALEZ LOURDES 1996 MADRID MOSCARDO 00:27.91 
 6 050225390 ALONSO RIVAS SANDRA 1991 CIUDAD ALCORCON 00:27.94 
 7 003145855 TORRALBA CYAZYNSKI LAURA 2001 GREDOS S. DIEGO 00:28.33 
 8 053989721 MARTÍN SANTAMARÍA ANA 1998 C.N. LAS MATAS 00:28.39 
 
33 4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO 
 FINAL 
 FINAL 1 
 Calle Licencia Nombre Año Club Marca 
 3 14592 MALVAR ABSO ABSO MALVAR 5:00.09 50m-E 
 4 14582 C.N. COSLADA ABSO ABSO C.N. COSLADA 4:34.97 50m-E 
 5 14590 C.N. COLMENAR VIEJO ABSO ABSO C.N. COLMENAR VIEJO 4:40.39 50m-E 
 FINAL 2 
 Calle Licencia Nombre Año Club Marca 
 2 14586 ABSO C.N. ALCOBENDAS ABSO C.N. ALCOBENDAS 4:30.66 50m-E 
 3 14595 SAFA MADRID ABSO ABSO SAFA MADRID 4:23.52 50m-E 
 4 14583 C.N. MIRASIERRA ABSO ABSO C.N. MIRASIERRA 4:21.98 50m-E 
 5 14588 C.N. POZUELO ABSO ABSO C.N. POZUELO 4:22.66 50m-E 
 6 14584 C.M.N. ARGANDA ABSO ABSO C.M.N. ARGANDA 4:28.14 50m-E 
 7 14589 SAN FERNANDO HENARES ABSO ABSO SAN FERNANDO HENARES 4:33.54 50m-E 
 FINAL 3 
 Calle Licencia Nombre Año Club Marca 
 1 14591 C.N. LAS MATAS ABSO ABSO C.N. LAS MATAS 04:19.38 50m-E 
 2 14585 C.N. LEGANES ABSO ABSO C.N. LEGANES 04:15.21 50m-E 
 3 14587 C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS ABSO ABSO C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS 04:03.75 50m-E 
 4 14580 MADRID MOSCARDO ABSO ABSO MADRID MOSCARDO 04:00.45 50m-E 
 5 14579 REAL CANOE N.C. ABSO ABSO REAL CANOE N.C. 04:01.38 50m-E 
 6 14594 CIUDAD ALCORCON ABSO ABSO CIUDAD ALCORCON 04:12.57 50m-E 
 7 14578 A.D.N. MOSTOLES-2 ABSO ABSO A.D.N. MOSTOLES 04:19.24 50m-E 
 8 14581 C.N. JIMENEZ ABSO ABSO C.N. JIMENEZ 04:21.57 50m-E 
 


